BEIRC Winter League Dressage March 2025 - Results

Intro 4 - Restricted
Elaine muir

Rebecca Goldie
Lynn McConnell
Prelim 3 - Open
Lindsey Birch

Hazel Halliday
Gemma Scott

S Mitchell

Prelim 3 - Restricted

Rebecca Goldie
Anne Davies
Prelim 6

Sarah Clark

Debs Millington
Gemma Scott

Jen Graham
Lindsey Birch
Hazel Halliday

S Mitchell

Novice 5

claire simpson
Sarah Clark
Sarah Clark

Ali Yellowlees
Mhairi Ross
Carolyn McQuistin
Jennifer Picken
Justin hunter-brown
Hannah Wall

Jen Graham
Novice 6

Ali Yellowlees
Kristina Campbell
Jennifer Picken
Hannah Wall
Carolyn McQuistin
Elementary 5
Claire simpson
Kristina Campbell
Tom Clark
Elementary 6
Tom Clark

Sorcha
Mist
Benjamin

Duke

Nacho

Madame Butterfly
Well Afford

Mist
Bailey

Mikey

Lily

Madame Butterfly
Crookedwood Gentleman
Duke

Nacho

Well Afford

The Quizmaster

Benji

Mikey

Vladimir D

Rocky

Millie

Billy

Donausorcha

Joe Mclntyre
Crookedwood Gentleman

Vladimir D
Roulette Rocky
Billy

Joe Mclntyre
Millie

The Quizmaster
Roulette Rocky

Navigator

Navigator

Score
173.0
167.0
161.0

Score
155.5
155.5
141.0

NS

138.0
WD

Score
196.0
186.5
172.5
170.5
166.5
163.0
NS

Score
246.5
244.5
240.5
217.5
216.5
212.0
205.0
203.5
202.0
184.0

Score
210.0
208.0
192.5
186.5
178.5

Score
220.5
212.0
198.5

Score
219.5

%
66.54
64.23
61.92
%
64.80
64.80
58.75

57.50

%
78.40
74.60
69.00
68.20
66.60
65.20

%

82.17
81.50
80.17
72.50
72.17
70.67
68.33
67.83
67.50
61.33
%

67.74
67.10
62.10
60.16
57.58
%

68.91
66.25
62.03
%

66.51

Placing  Collectives
1st
2nd
3rd

Placing  Collectives
1st 44
2nd 39.5

3rd

1st

Placing Collectives
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd

Placing
1st



