BEIRC Winter League Dressage March 2025 - Results

Intro 4 Doctricts d	,	0	0.4	DI :	0-114
Intro 4 - Restricted	Canalas	Score	%	Placing	Collectives
Elaine muir	Sorcha	173.0	66.54	1st	
Rebecca Goldie	Mist	167.0 161.0	64.23	2nd	
Lynn McConnell	Benjamin		61.92	3rd	0.11
Prelim 3 - Open	D 1	Score	%	Placing	Collectives
Lindsey Birch	Duke	155.5	64.80	1st	44
Hazel Halliday	Nacho	155.5	64.80	2nd	39.5
Gemma Scott	Madame Butterfly	141.0	58.75	3rd	
S Mitchell	Well Afford	NS			
Prelim 3 - Restricted					
Rebecca Goldie	Mist	138.0	57.50	1st	
Anne Davies	Bailey	WD			
Prelim 6		Score	%	Placing	Collectives
Sarah Clark	Mikey	196.0	78.40	1st	
Debs Millington	Lily	186.5	74.60	2nd	
Gemma Scott	Madame Butterfly	172.5	69.00	3rd	
Jen Graham	Crookedwood Gentleman	170.5	68.20	4th	
Lindsey Birch	Duke	166.5	66.60	5th	
Hazel Halliday	Nacho	163.0	65.20	6th	
S Mitchell	Well Afford	NS			
Novice 5		Score	%	Placing	
claire simpson	The Quizmaster	246.5	82.17	1st	
Sarah Clark	Benji	244.5	81.50	2nd	
Sarah Clark	Mikey	240.5	80.17	3rd	
Ali Yellowlees	Vladimir D	217.5	72.50	4th	
Mhairi Ross	Rocky	216.5	72.17	5th	
Carolyn McQuistin	Millie	212.0	70.67	6th	
Jennifer Picken	Billy	205.0	68.33		
Justin hunter-brown	Donausorcha	203.5	67.83		
Hannah Wall	Joe McIntyre	202.0	67.50		
Jen Graham	Crookedwood Gentleman	184.0	61.33		
Novice 6		Score	%	Placing	
Ali Yellowlees	Vladimir D	210.0	67.74	1st	
Kristina Campbell	Roulette Rocky	208.0	67.10	2nd	
Jennifer Picken	Billy	192.5	62.10	3rd	
Hannah Wall	Joe McIntyre	186.5	60.16	4th	
Carolyn McQuistin	Millie	178.5	57.58	5th	
Elementary 5		Score	%	Placing	
Claire simpson	The Quizmaster	220.5	68.91	1st	
Kristina Campbell	Roulette Rocky	212.0	66.25	2nd	
Tom Clark	Navigator	198.5	62.03	3rd	
Elementary 6	-	Score	%	Placing	
Tom Clark	Navigator	219.5	66.51	1st	
	-				